B.—7a. 84

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIIL-—ROADS—continued.

Item.

2590,
2591
2592
2593

2594

2595
2596

2597
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616

2617
2618
2619

2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627

2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633

2634
2635

2636
2637

2638

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roaps, ErC.—continued.
Invercargill Road District—continued.

Burke Road (Mabel), (£1 for £l) Southland |

Bush Siding to Gorge "
Casar Road "
Campbelltown, Block X, Sections 3 "
and 4
Campbelltown, Block X, Sections .
6to9
Capil Road (£1 for £1) ”
Cemetery Road (Wyndham), (£1 "
for £1)
Chatton to Maitland (£1 for £1) "
Clark and Walker Road (£1 for £1) "
Craig Road (£1 for £1) "
Crawford deviatign (£1 for £1) ... "
Crook Road (Kapuka,) "
Cross Road (Titipua) "
Davidson Bush South (£1 for £1) »
Davidson Road (£1 for £1) . "
Duncan Road (£1 for £1) .
Fleming Road »
Forest Plantation ioad "
Gardiner to Kaiwera (£1 for £1) "
Gerrard Road (£1 for £1) . ”
Gore to Otikerama (£1 for £1) ... '
Halerow Road (£1 for £1) - . »
Hanning Road (£1 for £1) "
Hedgehope to Mataura (£1 for £1) "
Hilda Road .
Holtz Road (£1 for £1) "
Invercargill, Block XXIII (north ”
_ side of Sections 70 and 71)
Invercargill, Block XXIIL (south "
side Sections 73, 74, and 75)
Invercargill, Block XXI1V (Sections "
28 to 30)
Invercargill Hundred, Block VII ’
(Sections 49 to 67)
Irvine Road (£1 for £1) "
Kapuka to Fishers (£2 for £1) ... "
Kapuka to Gorge (£100, £1 for £1) »
Kennington to Walmatua . ’
Killen Road "
Knowsley Park Road '
Lawson Road '
Lindhurst Hundred (Block VI »
Section 8)
Longbush Road ”
Mabel Block IV (Sections 33 and 6) ”
Manson Road (£2 for £1) e »
Mataura to Hedgehope , ”
Mataura Island Bridge (£1 for £1) »
MecKenzie Road (Horseshoe Bush), »
{£1 for £1)
MecAlister Road »
MecDonald and MeKay Road (£1 »
for £1)
McNaughton Road (£1 for £1) ... ”»
Mokotua Railway-station to Me- ”
Callum’s Siding
Monteith’s Road (continuation of ”»
Holtz Road)

1914-15.

100
300
150
100

250

100
100

100
100

300
100
500
650

75

400
100
100
150,
500
50

300
50

50
400

150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

