## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.-ROADS-continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-c	continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued.		<u>د</u> ه	- <b>-</b>
	ROADS. ETC.—continued.			
	Invercaraill Road District-continued.			
2590	Burke Road (Mabel), (£1 for £1)	Southland	100	
2591	Bush Siding to Gorge	••	300	
2592	Cæsar Road	,,	150	
2593	Campbelltown, Block X, Sections 3	"	100	
2594	Campbelltown, Block X, Sections 6 to 9	>>	250	
2595	Capil Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2596	Cemetery Road (Wyndham), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2597	Chatton to Maitland (£1 for £1)		100	
2598	Clark and Walker Road (£1 for £1)		125	
2599	Craig Road (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
2600	Crawford deviation (£1 for £1)		125	
2601	Crook Road (Kapuka)	,	100	
2602	Cross Road (Titipua)		50	
2603	Davidson Bush South (£1 for £1)		50	
2604	Davidson Road (£1 for £1)		150	
2605	Duncan Road (£1 for £1)	. ",	100	
2606	Fleming Road		50	
2607	Forest Plantation Road	. "	100	
2608	Gardiner to Kaiwera (£1 for £1)		100	
2609	Gerrard Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2610	Gore to Otikerama (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2611	Halcrow Road (£1 for £1)		50	
2612	Hanning Road (£1 for £1)		100	
2613	Hedgehope to Mataura (£1 for £1)	.,	250	
2614	Hilda Road	,,	150	
2615	Holtz Road (£1 for £1)	22	125	
2616	Invercargill, Block XXIII (north	"	150	
2617	Invercargill, Block XXIII (south	,,	100	
2011	side Sections 73, 74, and 75)		100	
2618	Invercargill, Block XXIV (Sections 28 to 30)	**	100	
2619	Invercargill Hundred, Block VII (Sections 49 to 67)	"	100	
<u>9</u> 690	Irvine Boad (£1 for £1)		100	
2020	Kanuka to Fishers (£2 for £1)	"	100	
2021	Kapuka to Gorge (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	300	
2622	Kennington to Waimatua	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	300	
2624	Killen Road	,,	100	
2625	Knowsley Park Road	,,,	500	
2626	Lawson Boad		650	x
2627	Lindhurst Hundred (Block VI, Section 8)	»» ·	75	
2628	Longbush Road		400	
2620	Mabel. Block IV (Sections 33 and 6)	77	100	
2630	Manson Road ( $\pounds 2$ for $\pounds 1$ )	,,	100	
2631	Mataura to Hedgehope	,,	150.	
2632	Mataura Island Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
2632	McKenzie Road (Horseshoe Bush).		50	
	(£1 for £1)	"		
2634	McAlister Road	,,	300	
2635	McDonald and McKay Road (£1	,,	50	
	for £1)			
2636	McNaughton Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2637	Mokotua Railway-station to Mc-	"	400	
	Callum's Siding			
2638	Monteith's Road (continuation of	"	150	
	Holtz Road)			1